Date
23-Feb
24-Feb
27-Feb
4-Mar
7-Mar
8-Mar
10-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar

22-Mar
23-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
4-Apr
17-Apr
19-Apr
21-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr

2022-23 Baseball Schedule

Opponent
St. Andrews
St. Andrews
Frederica Academy
Bradwell/Liberty
Coastal Home School
Patrick Henry
Pinewood
Hilton Head Christian
Patrick Henry
Bethlehem Christian
Bethlehem Christian
Memorial day
Hilton Head Christian
Citizens Christian
Robert Toombs
Bradwell
Citizens Christian
Hilton Head Christian
Memorial day
Bridges Prep
Robert Toombs
Pinewood
**Twiggs Academy**
Bradwell
John Milledge
Twiggs Academy
Coastal Home School

**SENIOR NIGHT**

FIRST PREPARATORY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Location WV/V
Savannah v
St. James \'
St. James Vv
Hinesville v
St. James Vv
St. James \'

Bellville WV
Hilton Head v

Estill VIV
Bethlehem V
Bethlehem Vv
St. James Vv
Hilton Head WV
Douglas v
St. James \'
Hinesville WV
St. James \'
St. James Vv
Savannah v
St. James Vv
Lyons \'
St. James Vv
St. James Vv
Hinesville WV
Milledgeville v
Jeffersonville v
Savannah v

308 E Court St, Hinesville, GA 31313

Phone: (912)876-0441

Fax: (912)369-6686

WEBSITE: fpcahinesville.com

Game Time
6:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

1:00/4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00/6:00PM
6:30PM
4:00/6:30PM
6:00PM
10:00AM
4:00PM
5:30PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
6:00PM



