FIRST PREPARATORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2022-23 Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	JV/V	Game Time
23-Feb	St. Andrews	Savannah	V	6:00PM
24-Feb	St. Andrews	St. James	V	4:00PM
27-Feb	Frederica Academy	St. James	V	4:00PM
4-Mar	Bradwell/Liberty	Hinesville	V	1:00/4:00PM
7-Mar	Coastal Home School	St. James	V	4:00PM
8-Mar	Patrick Henry	St. James	V	4:00PM
10-Mar	Pinewood	Bellville	JV/V	4:00/6:00PM
13-Mar	Hilton Head Christian	Hilton Head	V	6:30PM
14-Mar	Patrick Henry	Estill	JV/V	4:00/6:30PM
17-Mar	Bethlehem Christian	Bethlehem	V	6:00PM
18-Mar	Bethlehem Christian	Bethlehem	V	10:00AM
20-Mar	Memorial day	St. James	V	4:00PM
21-Mar	Hilton Head Christian	Hilton Head	JV	5:30PM
22-Mar	Citizens Christian	Douglas	V	4:30PM
23-Mar	Robert Toombs	St. James	V	4:00PM
25-Mar	Bradwell	Hinesville	JV	1:00PM
27-Mar	Citizens Christian	St. James	V	4:00PM
28-Mar	Hilton Head Christian	St. James	V	4:00PM
29-Mar	Memorial day	Savannah	V	6:00PM
4-Apr	Bridges Prep	St. James	V	4:00PM
17-Apr	Robert Toombs	Lyons	V	4:00PM
19-Apr	Pinewood	St. James	V	4:00PM
21-Apr	<pre>**Twiggs Academy**</pre>	St. James	V	4:00PM
24-Apr	Bradwell	Hinesville	JV	5:00PM
25-Apr	John Milledge	Milledgeville	V	4:30PM
26-Apr	Twiggs Academy	Jeffersonville	V	4:00PM
28-Apr	Coastal Home School	Savannah	V	6:00PM

SENIOR NIGHT